Race No

51
633
54
60
74
61
56
72
71
75
601
76
47
53
65
59
632
66
77
57

153
620
115
123
43
83
149
30
105
45
103
99
28
185
94
142
637
616
143
120
636
622
90
140
626
151
148
621
27
116
608
175
141
154
555
89
40
169
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Course C - Female Adult
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2007 Aquathon Series - Race 4 Club Result

English Name

Lau Ping Tsz
Stephanie Bina

Wu Pui Yan

Hui Ka Man, Amy

Ng Yau Lan

Lui Shuk Han, Karen
Chan Lok Yan, Diana
Liew Sau Fung

Fong Choi Ying

Tam Choi Ping

Kam Ka Shan

Yeung Sai Hei, Sally
Chau Chiu Nam, Gorilla
Wong Chi Wai, GiGi
Yuen Yuk Kuen
Chriatina Lee

Chan Wing Yee

Chan Kwai Wah, Janice
Nit Kn Chun

Wong Wen Mee

Tam Sze Lun

Yip Chun Kit, Kenneth
Wan Shu Wah

Cheng Mo Lam
Yeung Ka Ming, Ivan
Li Chun Pong, David
Chiu Kok Fu

Mo Sze Yuen, Leo
Tsui Wai Yuen

Yuen Kai Lai

Lam Chung Kei, Lewis
Lee Kin Lun, Brian
Lau Chun Ngai

Wong Cheuk Yin
Chum Tik Ho

Ng Kwok Chuen

Li Ka Wo

Ho Tak Ming

Simon Nip

Lee Yue Hong

Tam Yau Yan

Wong Po Kin, Kent
Wong Chung Man
Bertram Shi

Sin Chun Kwong

Ma Chi Po

Chan Wai Kee, Eric
Mak Cheuk Man, Jacky
Lam Tsz Wai, Vincent
Wong Kin

Lau Kwok Hong

Lau Siu Kan

Ho Chak

Wong Yin Cheong
Wong Ho Ming

Wan Tin Lap, Ivan
Sak Kai Yau

Poon Kwok Wing

Club Name

Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Sonic Sports Associaiton
Sonic Sports Association
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Ma On Shan Swimming and Triathino Cluk
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Titan Triathlon

Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Hoi Ngai Sports Association
Titan Triathlon

Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Sonic Sports Association
Hoi Ngai Sports Association
Pro-Trinity Sports Club
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Titan Triathlon

Titan Triathlon

Energetic Triathlon Shatin

Titan Triathlon

Sonic Sports Associaiton
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Titan Triathlon

Sonic Sports Association
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Titan Triathlon

Sea Bear Swimming Club
Titan Triathlon

Sonic Sports Association
Titan Triathlon

Sonic Sports Association
New Wave Swimming Club
Titan Triathlon

LGP Sports

Energetic Triathlon Shatin
New Wave Swimming Club
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
New Wave Swimming Club
Ma On Shan Swimming and Triathlon Cluk
Sonic Sports Associaiton
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Titan Triathlon

Sonic Sports Association
Sonic Sports Associaiton
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Hoi Ngai Sports Association
Titan Triathlon

Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Titan Triathlon

Sonic Sports Association
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Pro-Trinity Sports Club
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
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Time Points

0:29:42
0:29:57
0:30:51
0:31:07
0:31:21
0:31:38
0:32:12
0:33:06
0:33:18
0:34:37
0:35:58
0:36:14
0:36:21
0:37:40
0:37:59
0:38:11
0:39:07
0:42:48
0:51:19
1:22:04

0:25:57
0:25:58
0:26:04
0:26:09
0:26:34
0:26:35
0:26:43
0:26:54
0:27:11
0:27:13
0:27:23
0:27:26
0:27:41
0:27:52
0:27:55
0:27:58
0:28:03
0:28:10
0:28:23
0:28:26
0:28:28
0:28:34
0:28:40
0:28:47
0:28:48
0:29:00
0:29:13
0:29:25
0:29:32
0:29:37
0:29:40
0:29:53
0:29:59
0:30:00
0:30:02
0:30:13
0:30:15
0:30:20
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74
73
72
71
70
69
68
67
66
65
64
63
62
61
60
59
58
57
56
55
54
53
52
51
50
49
48
47

44
43
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Race No
631
192
182
146
176
177
122
104
619
102
125
194
91
186
183
117
97
121
629
174
147
630
168
171
193
191
144
85
187
173
126
609
195
181
603
44

546
545
550
552
557
553

537
532
540
638
539
544
535
543
538
598
623
533
542
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2007 Aquathon Series - Race 4 Club Result

English Name
Lo Man Cheung
Chan Kam Por
Wong Kam Tim
Mak Tak Cheung
Man Wai Leung
Tsang Chung Ming
Tang Wai Ki, Ricky
Lok Lam Fung
Armando Osmani
Cheung Kit Lun
Leung Wah Tat, Keith
Chan Ho Kee
Wong Hon Wei
Wong Kwok Wah
Chan King Yuen
Chan Kam Wah, Marco
Hui Chun Yu, Charles
Lee Yiu Ming, Newton
Yiu Man Chung
Lau Kim Wah
Wong Ming Fai
Wong Fun Leung
Wu Siu Chun
Tam Ka Kit
Koo Choi Fai
Andrew Li
Choy Ying Keung
Mak Yiu Nga, Eric
Lau Kim Man
Hui Tsz Chung
Wan Chi Ching
Chan Chin Hung
Chan King Leung
Fung Yan Ming
Tsui Ho Yin
Yip Ka Ho, Tonie

Lui Shuk Han, Karen
Hui Ka Man, Amy
Tam Choi Ping
Wong Shun Ying

Lo Kwok Chi

Lam Pui Yee, Jessie

Wan Shu Wah

Li Chun Pong, David
Tsui Wai Yuen

Chiu Kok Fu

Lam Chung Kei, Lewis
Simon Nip

Ng Kwok Chuen

Ho Chak

Wong Hon Wei
Armando Osmani
Wong Kwok Wah
Mak Yiu Nga, Eric
Andrew Li

Club Name

Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Hoi Ngai Sports Association
Sonic Sports Association

Ma On Shan Swimming and Triathlon Cluk

Titan Triathlon

Titan Triathlon

Sonic Sports Association
Titan Triathlon

Titan Triathlon

Titan Triathlon

Titan Triathlon

Titan Triathlon

Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Titan Triathlon

Titan Triathlon

Hoi Ngai Sports Association
Sonic Sports Association
Sonic Sports Association
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Titan Triathlon

Pro-Trinity Sports Club
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Sonic Sports Association

Ma On Shan Swimming and Triathlon Cluk

Hoi Ngai Sports Association
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Hoi Ngai Sports Association
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Titan Triathlon

Titan Triathlon

Titan Triathlon

Sonic Sports Association
Titan Triathlon

Hoi Ngai Sports Association
Sonic Sports Association
Energetic Triathlon Shatin

Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Hoi Ngai Sports Association
New Wave Swimming Club
Titan Triathlon

Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Titan Triathlon
Titan Triathlon
Titan Triathlon
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Titan Triathlon
Titan Triathlon
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Energetic Triathlon Shatin

Member
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Time Points

0:30:25
0:30:27
0:30:32
0:30:51
0:30:52
0:30:54
0:30:55
0:31:04
0:31:05
0:31:13
0:31:21
0:31:32
0:31:37
0:31:41
0:31:52
0:31:59
0:32:28
0:32:58
0:32:58
0:33:22
0:33:24
0:33:39
0:34:01
0:34:08
0:34:25
0:34:48
0:35:01
0:35:45
0:35:53
0:36:11
0:36:39
0:38:19
0:38:35
0:38:58
0:39:16
0:40:46

0:17:22
0:17:50
0:18:33
0:21:20
0:21:25
0:20:45

0:14:03
0:14:05
0:14:18
0:14:27
0:15:07
0:15:23
0:15:54
0:17:01
0:17:08
0:17:15
0:17:17
0:17:50
0:18:20

1

= [N W w
FPrRrErRrRrRrRRrRrRrRrRrPRPRrPRPERPEERSH

= el
oFrpw

PR WRrRRR R

WkFENMOOO

PN WO N 00O



Race No

429
427
425
469
475
468
420
479
480
428
373
419
470
478
522
462
463
471
596
426

579
361
356
523
360
507
490
369
520
496
498
494
378
491
370
514
511
509
375
512
499
506
577
487
580
363
524
493
367
376
377
582
576

Chinese Name

Course B 1 - Girls 1999-96
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2007 Aquathon Series - Race 4 Club Result

English Name

Lee Yuk Ying, Aggie
Wan Hoi Ting, Florence
Lo Wing Yu

Lee Ho Yan, Honoria
Ching Cho Miu

Tam Hoi Lam

Kan Tsz Yiu

Chan Ka Ying

Chan Hoi Yue

Tsoi Wing Ki

Ho Lai Yee,Jenifer
Choi See Chung

Lau Tsz Wing, Jowena
Ng Sik Yin

Lui Hei In

Tam Nga Man

Wu Hau Tung

Chu Yan Lok

Tsang Tsz Ki

Li Lok Yee

Nam Pok Lai, Ryan
Kwok Pak Hei

Mak Tsz Ho
Maximilian Gil Mitchelm
Ho Ka Lap, Andy
Chan Ka Chun
Cheng Long Hei
Yuen Chun Pang
Sit Kwok Lun

Hui Wai Hung
Tsang Kui Shun
Ngan Ming Yin
Justin Kiatrongcharoen
Fong In Hon, Henry
Tam Cheuk Him
Wong Tsz Shing
Lee Wui Hoi

Ip Ho Lam

Tung Tak Ho, Oscar
Lo Tim Bo

Wong Yeung Yau
Hui Fu Yin

Chan Tsz Chung
Chui Shing Hang
Chan Lok Man

She Hung Cheung
Ting Hon Man

Lee Hui Fung

Chan Kin Hang

Lin Tung Ho

Lai Man Hei

Chan Chun Kiu
Fung Wing Chung

Club Name

Titan Triathlon

Ma On Shan Swimming and Triathlon Cluk
LGP Sports

Energetic Triathlon Shatin

Energetic Triathlon Shatin

Energetic Triathlon Shatin

Energetic Triathlon Shatin

Ti Dynamic

Titan Triathlon

The Little Dolphin Swimming Training Cent
Mango Swimming Club

Energetic Triathlon Shatin

Ma On Shan Swimming and Triathlon Cluk
New Target Sport Association

Titan Triathlon

Ma On Shan Swimming and Triathlon Cluk
The Little Dolphin Swimming Training Cent
The Little Dolphin Swimming Training Cent
LGP Sports

Ma On Shan Swimming and Triathlon Cluk

Hoi Ngai Sports Association

Energetic Triathlon Shatin

Compass Sports Association

Titan Triathlon

Energetic Triathlon Shatin

Energetic Triathlon Shatin

Energetic Triathlon Shatin

Hoi Ngai Sports Association

The Little Dolphin Swimming Training Cent
Ma On Shan Swimming and Triathlon Cluk
Ma On Shan Swimming and Triathlon Cluk
Energetic Triathlon Shatin

Titan Triathlon

Energetic Triathlon Shatin

Ma On Shan Swimming and Triathlon Cluk
Energetic Triathlon Shatin

Energetic Triathlon Shatin

Energetic Triathlon Shatin

Mango Swimming Club

Energetic Triathlon Shatin

Ma On Shan Swimming and Triathlon Cluk
Compass Sports Association

LGP Sports

New Target Sport Association

LGP Sports

Energetic Triathlon Shatin

Titan Triathlon

Energetic Triathlon Shatin

Hoi Ngai Sports Association

New Target Sport Association

The Little Dolphin Swimming Training Cent
LGP Sports

LGP Sports

Member
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Time Points

0:15:25
0:15:43
0:16:16
0:16:47
0:16:59
0:17:05
0:17:08
0:17:35
0:17:35
0:17:53
0:18:37
0:19:11
0:19:59
0:20:03
0:20:18
0:21:32
0:22:15
0:23:43
0:26:08
0:32:25

0:15:06
0:15:49
0:16:00
0:16:01
0:16:33
0:16:45
0:16:48
0:16:52
0:16:59
0:17:06
0:17:07
0:17:19
0:17:22
0:17:42
0:17:55
0:18:14
0:18:48
0:18:54
0:19:00
0:19:23
0:19:27
0:19:49
0:19:53
0:20:02
0:20:55
0:20:58
0:21:07
0:22:05
0:22:22
0:22:44
0:23:00
0:24:29
0:30:24

PN WO N 00O

PR RPEPEPR R P RPRNDNNNNDNNNDNDRNDNOWWWW
OFrR, N WM (o2} O OO FRPNWPKAMRUIUITONOMOOFRLNWDM

N WHOUTO - 0B



Race No
517

436
266
440
264
344
345
439
435
545
443
444
267
593
437
586
595
587
590
594
335

257
304
293
208
396
301
302
242
284
282
291
241
289
248
390
387
320
455
255
310
285
411
286
318
311
315
568
290
288
300
260
570
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2007 Aquathon Series - Race 4 Club Result

English Name
Cheung Ka Yu

Cheng Shui Ting
Valerie Li

Lee Ho Nam, Fiona
Lo Mann Hey, Vera
Wong So Fai
Wong Suet Yan
Wong Ho Yee
Chan Lok Yi

Hui Ka Man, Amy
Li Sum Yi

Fok Chi Yin

Leung Wing Hin
Fung Wing Sum

Ip Ching Lam
Chow Wing Yan
Wong Sze Nga
Tsang Lik Ki

Lee Yuen Kiu

Woo Hiu Laam

Yu Li Yee

Lau Long Fung
Wong Chun Yiu, Perry
Law Leong Tim
Wong Ho Kan
Wong Hui Wai
Ching Kim Fu

Ip Ching Kiu

Mok Wai Chuen
Tam Ho Man

Yim Ho Wai

Ng Tsz Kit

Lau Chi Sing

Lo Man Lap

Cheng Tsz Yeung
Chu Long San, Elvis
Hung Tsz Yu

Lau Chak Fung

Liu Chi Hei, Christopher
Chan Wai Chun
Mok Wai Lun

Ho Chi Kit, Terry
Leung Yat Lai, Louis
Wong Pak Nam
Jorge Kento

Yue Suen Yin
Andrew Fawls
Chong Hiu Fung

Lui Hei Yeung
Leung Chin Ho
Cheung Wui Hang
Wong Kin Man, Simpsol
Pang Ho Yin

Club Name
Ma On Shan Swimming and Triathlon Cluk

Energetic Triathlon Shatin

Energetic Triathlon Shatin

Energetic Triathlon Shatin

Energetic Triathlon Shatin

Energetic Triathlon Shatin

Energetic Triathlon Shatin

Energetic Triathlon Shatin

Energetic Triathlon Shatin

Energetic Triathlon Shatin

Ma On Shan Swimming and Triathlon Cluk
Mango Swimming Club

Energetic Triathlon Shatin

LGP Sports

Energetic Triathlon Shatin

LGP Sports

LGP Sports

LGP Sports

LGP Sports

LGP Sports

Ma On Shan Swimming and Triathlon Cluk

Titan Triathlon

Energetic Triathlon Shatin

Yuen Long Swimming Assoication
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Energetic Triathlon Shatin

Ma On Shan Swimming and Triathlon Cluk
Energetic Triathlon Shatin

Titan Triathlon

Energetic Triathlon Shatin

Titan Triathlon

Hoi Ngai Sports Association
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Compass Sports Association
Titan Triathlon

Hoi Ngai Sports Association

Titan Triathlon

Ma On Shan Swimming and Triathlon Cluk
Mango Swimming Club

Titan Triathlon

Mango Swimming Club

Titan Triathlon

Ma On Shan Swimming and Triathlon Cluk
Titan Triathlon

Hoi Ngai Sports Association

Titan Triathlon

Titan Triathlon

Energetic Triathlon Shatin

Titan Triathlon

LGP Sports

Member
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Time Points

0:31:25

0:14:34
0:15:17
0:15:24
0:15:51
0:16:01
0:16:30
0:17:44
0:17:45
0:17:50
0:18:02
0:18:16
0:18:47
0:19:17
0:19:35
0:20:16
0:22:11
0:24:07
0:26:47
0:27:08
0:38:16

0:12:49
0:13:07
0:13:47
0:13:54
0:13:56
0:14:19
0:14:20
0:14:25
0:14:33
0:14:46
0:14:46
0:14:51
0:14:52
0:14:52
0:15:03
0:15:04
0:15:17
0:15:18
0:15:33
0:15:44
0:16:07
0:16:19
0:16:22
0:16:23
0:16:27
0:16:38
0:16:41
0:16:41
0:16:46
0:16:51
0:16:55
0:16:59
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Race No
389
403
275
321
408
316
407
567
572
452
453
271
299
459
571
392
400

227
16
202
225
224
204
210
211
245
215
221
212
218
223
216
200

237
236
231
233
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Course B - Male Junior
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2007 Aquathon Series - Race 4 Club Result

English Name
Chan Wai Kin
Sit Chank Ho
Law Cheuk Kuen
Leung Yat Yin, Geoffrey
Choi Yau Tung
Chu King Long
Mak Ho Man
Cheung Ting Hin
Tsang Chiu Cheuk
Yan Ho Sing
Tong Tsz Chung
She Hung Cheung
Chan Ting On, Andy
Chan Lok Yiu
Ho Chun Chiu
Lam Yin Fung
Fan Chun Chung

Yuen Chi Hang

Chan Min Ting, Bernie
Chan Siu Hang

Tong Lai Hin

Ng Kwok Leung

Kam Chung Hay, Derek
Yim Yat Kan

Leung Ka Lun

Wai Chi Him

Yu Kin Hei

Choi Lee Tung

Chan Chin Lung

Sin Wai Hong

Leung Wai Huen
Chan Hing Fung

Tang Tin Yan, Felix

Tsang Yat Sze

Ng Cheuk Yin, Priscilla
Cheng Wang, Ruby
Kwok Wing Lam

Club Name

Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Hoi Ngai Sports Association
Compass Sports Association
Titan Triathlon

Titan Triathlon

Titan Triathlon

Ma On Shan Swimming and Triathlon Cluk
Hoi Ngai Sports Association
LGP Sports

Hoi Ngai Sports Association
Hoi Ngai Sports Association
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
LGP Sports

LGP Sports

Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Hoi Ngai Sports Association

Titan Triathlon

New Wave Swimming Club
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Titan Triathlon

Titan Triathlon

Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Ma On Shan Swimming and Triathlon Cluk
Titan Triathlon

Hoi Ngai Sports Association
New Wave Swimming Club
Titan Triathlon

New Wave Swimming Club
Compass Sports Association

Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
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Time Points

0:17:09
0:17:23
0:17:39
0:17:40
0:17:54
0:17:54
0:19:02
0:19:02
0:19:03
0:19:58
0:19:58
0:19:59
0:20:33
0:21:18
0:21:35
0:21:46
0:22:22

0:12:52
0:13:32
0:13:43
0:14:08
0:14:17
0:14:24
0:14:26
0:14:36
0:14:46
0:14:53
0:15:13
0:15:36
0:16:59
0:17:57
0:18:00
0:19:18

0:16:03
0:16:40
0:19:20
0:23:00
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